

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11216-11217/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2003 in WP No. 2331/2000 and order dated 21.11.03 of in

CMRA.No.Nil of 2003 in WP.2331/00 The HIGH

COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DIST.ADMN.COM.U.P PRIM.AGR.COOP C.S.C.S.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE COLLECTOR, MIRZAPUR, U.P., & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/05/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kr.Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on any miscellaneous day.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Madhu Saxena]

Court Master